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SKILL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS

EXCEL for Beginners – I

Loyola College of Social Sciences, Thiruvananthapuram has signed an MOU with Sananta

Dharma College, Alappuzha and Saintgits Institute of Management for Skill Development

Programs. The first program is Excel for Beginners. The program was offered by Prof. Cyriac

Jose of Saintgits on 18th Oct, 2021 to the students of Loyola. Sixty-seven students including

research scholars of the college registered and participated in the program.

On 6th & 7th Nov 2021, the trio – Prof. Cyriac Jose (Saintgits), Dr. Krishnan M. (SD) and Dr.

Aby Tellas (Loyola) offered a two day workshop on Excel for Beginners to the M.Com

students of SD College, Alappuzha

The content of the program for both workshops were:



Introduction: Use of Excel (project, career) , Spreadsheet, Show a project sample,

Familiarizing with Excel: How to open, Tabs/Menu, Ribbon, Dropdown, Feature

description, Quick access toolbar/customizing, Live preview, Options window.

Features: Basics, Sort and filter, conditional formatting, five Basic Functions, SUM, SUMIF,

SUMIFS, COUNT, COUNTIF, COUNTIFS, Charts, Pivot Table, VLook Up, HLook Up,

List from Data Validation, Adding ‘0’ in-front , Random number generation, Combination of

Random number and VLook Up, Creation of Buttons , Dynamic Charts, Statistics,

Amortization Table

PARTICIPANT LIST

Sl.
No. Name (Original Name) User Email

Total
Duration
(Minutes)

1 AMBILY E. H. ambilyelsa@gmail.com 86
3 Aby Tellas (Dept of Sociology) masociologyloyola@gmail.com 122
4 Anandhu Bhavanan anandhubhavanan@gmail.com 121
5 Aby Tellas#  Loyola abytellas@gmail.com 120
6 Nirmal (Nirmal Loyola) sebastiantharakunnel@gmail.com 72
7 Vishnu Shaji 70
8 Anjali 58
9 202167Sreesiddharth MS sashiq338@gmail.com 105



10 Praveena Krishnan.I 118
11 Nisha 117
12 Omjayasree Eruppakkattu omjayasreeeruppakkattu@gmail.com 115
13 JANCY JOHNS 60
14 Drisya p lal 33
15 Divya Unni 104

16 Sreethu Sreenivasan (Sreethu
Sree) sreethusreeni888@gmail.com 114

17 Thejas sagar Loyola thejaslionheartzhtk@gmail.com 114
19 Sreekumar G sgkurup@gmail.com 14
20 Krishnendu B (krishnendu) kbrocks1998@gmail.com 104
21 Daniel William danielwilliamnxg@gmail.com 102
22 Mariam Jacob mariamjacob143@gmail.com 98
23 agra Sk agraskumarmdr@gmail.com 38
24 Gouri 98
25 Hamna Salam hamnasalaam@gmail.com 89
26 Reshma NR nrreshma6@gmail.com 91
27 Chippy Raj chippyrajeevan18@gmail.com 101
28 Jinu chandraj 99
29 Aparna P _ Loyola 100
30 ARUN SB arunsb2017@gmail.com 81
31 Arafath_loyola 103
32 Anamika U P 95
33 ANU ABRAHAM anumamparampil@gmail.com 110
34 Asna 103
35 Chris Maria (Chris Maria_loyola) 87
36 Aleena n 38
37 Nisha nishadnshk99@gmail.com 98
38 Kalyani Nair 47
39 Jino P John jinojp78@gmail.com 51
40 Saranya tj Tj saranyatj94@gmail.com 66
41 Anaka 33
42 Ryan K ryankr39@gmail.com 17
43 Akshaya-Loyola 40
44 Augustine Joseph 107
45 Akshaya_Loyola 58
46 D S Pooja dspooja48@gmail.com 76
48 Jincy Raj 24
49 Ardra Anil ardraanil14@gmail.com 21
50 Athul James athuljames50@gmail.com 20
51 Aysha Areeba areebaibbu@gmail.com 102
52 Angel Raj rajangel114@gmail.com 53
53 CYRIAC JOSE 92
54 Amal Dev 105
56 Biji Baker 18



57 jithila Wilson jithilawilson1286@gmail.com 15
58 AJINA T 28
59 Ammu Christopher ammuchrist@gmail.com 95
60 Ryan K 91
61 Abhiramikrishnan.S 80
62 Fevi William F 84
63 Chippy Raj 101
64 Sunith Subramanian 101
65 Roshni Rex roshnirex1998@gmail.com 99
66 Anjitha MC 70
67 Jincy Baby (Sr. Alphonsa SH) alphonsash33@gmail.com 71
69 Sanika Das sanikar97@gmail.com 64
70 Athul James 86
72 Sreelakshmi Ps smnpslakshmi@gmail.com 74
73 Anchu 85
74 Sabu SJ sabupala@yahoo.com 43
75 ansun 37
77 Chris Maria 40
78 Parvathy Loyola parvathypj21@gmail.com 59
79 Kalyani Nair kalyaninair.gh18@gmail.com 44
80 vishnu shaji 43
81 Sunith 12
82 Aleena Andrews 18


	352 6.pdf (p.1)
	3.5.2-8 St Gitts.pdf (p.2-6)
	3.5.2-8 St Gitts Report.pdf (p.7-10)

